

FED AID NO HSIP-0276(016)

GRADING, DRAINAGE, WALL, PIPE EXTENSIONS, EC, TC

US 276 FROM SOUTH CAROLINA STATE LINE TO SR 1118 (GALLIMORE RD)

BLUE RIDGE GRADING &
EXCAVATING
NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
ASHEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		40000.00		16000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		132000.00		160000.00
0003	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	74.92 TON	26.00	1947.92	44.40	3326.45
0004	0335100000-E	305	12" DRAINAGE PIPE	15 LF	30.00	450.00	78.80	1182.00
0005	0448300000-E	310	18" RCP CULV CLASS IV	42 LF	46.00	1932.00	116.30	4884.60
0006	0987000000-E	310	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) 310 (36" HDPE LINER)	40 LF	75.00	3000.00	643.70	25748.00
0007	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.89 CY	400.00	356.00	4079.00	3630.31
0008	2275000000-E	SP	FLOWABLE FILL	4.46 CY	320.00	1427.20	975.30	4349.84
0009	2619000000-E	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	5 SY	450.00	2250.00	265.10	1325.50
0010	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	4.05 TON	125.00	506.25	60.30	244.22
0011	3691000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) (CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE)	2 EA	1500.00	3000.00	1325.60	2651.20
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		16000.00		21008.00
0013	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	900 LF	2.75	2475.00	3.20	2880.00
0014	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	10,756 SY	2.00	21512.00	1.60	17209.60
0015	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	1 EA	300.00	300.00	1151.50	1151.50
0016	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	90 LF	10.00	900.00	10.60	954.00
0017	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	9 LB	20.00	180.00	62.20	559.80
0018	6075000000-E	1651	SELECT TREE REMOVAL, *** (15)	3 EA	500.00	1500.00	1855.90	5567.70
0019	6075000000-E	1651	SELECT TREE REMOVAL, *** (18)	2 EA	600.00	1200.00	1855.90	3711.80
0020	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.08 ACR	2200.00	2376.00	3711.80	4008.74
0021	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	1.9 ACR	300.00	570.00	106.10	201.59
0022	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	10 LB	3.00	30.00	10.60	106.00
0023	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.5 TON	900.00	450.00	1590.80	795.40
0024	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	20 LB	4.00	80.00	15.90	318.00
0025	6105000000-E	1664	WATER	0.5 M/G	100.00	50.00	530.30	265.15
0026	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	1000.00	1000.00	1590.80	1590.80
0027	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	20 LF	40.00	800.00	76.70	1534.00
0028	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	6 EA	250.00	1500.00	530.30	3181.80
0029	8847000000-E	SP	GENERIC RET WALL ITEM (SF) (GABION BASKET RETAINING WALL)	675 SF	25.00	16875.00	155.00	104625.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 254667.37 TOTAL 393011.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 254667.37 SUB-TOTAL 393011.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BLUE RIDGE GRADING & EXCAVATING 1 254667.37

DEC 14, 2017 02:52 PM

TRANSYLVANIA

TIP NO W-5601DU

50138.3.125

2:00 PM 2 / 2 003

DEC 12 2017 DN00625
11.550 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-0276(016)

GRADING, DRAINAGE, WALL, PIPE EXTENSIONS, EC, TC

US 276 FROM SOUTH CAROLINA STATE LINE TO SR 1118 (GALLIMORE RD)

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC

2

393011.00